FLUSH DIAPHRAGM
FEATURES:
• All welded, stainless steel rated NEMA 4X.
• No fluid fill.
• Compatible with all systems.
PRESSURE RANGES:
• From 0-100 psisg to 0-20,000 psisg)
   (See ordering guide.)

Cable 20' Belden 9536, 6 conductor (or
equivalent).
ORDERING GUIDEORDERING GUIDE
GP:50 New York Ltd. reserves the right to make product
improvements and amendments to the product specification
stated throughout this brochure without prior notification.
Please contact the factory on all critical dimensions and
specifications for verification.
Ordering: Specify model, and
pressure range and indicate
modifications or accessories
required.
MODEL
181 3 mV/V
281 0-5 Vdc
381 4-20 mA
PRESSURE RANGE
psig
PZ 100 RR 2,000
RB 150 RT 3,000
RD 200 RV 5,000
RF 300 RX 7,500
RH 500 RZ 10,000
RK 750 SB 15,000
RM 1,000 SD 20,000
RO 1,500 SZ Other
OPTIONS
AA  -  None (standard connector)
ALTERNATE CONNECTOR OR
CABLE
CA Bendix PTIH-10-6P (Mate: PT06E-10-6S [SR] not included)
CZ Alternate Connector/Cable/Other.
GENERAL
GA Standardized Output to ± 0.5% FSO.
GB Alternate full scale output (FSO).
GE Improved Temperature Compensation to ± 0.5% FSO/
100°F for Zero + Span respectively.
GF Expanded Temperature Range, -20°F to 200°F (Compen
sated to ± 2.0% FSO/100°F).
GH Internal Calibration Resistor, set to 100% ± 0.5% FSO.
GS 0-10 Vdc FSO, Model 281. Requires 16-40 Vdc excitation.
JH Remote cable-mounted Zero & Span Controls. 3' cable
on open side. Cable on closed side as required. Model
380 only.
GZ Customer special.
Use The Following Codes To Identify Desired Item.
MODEL RANGE OPTIONS
••••• ••••• • • • • • ///// •  •  •  •  • ///// • • • • •
Example